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

$ 10 M
P R I C E

R E DU C T I O N
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4 BEDS  | 6 BATHS  |  4 ,809 SQ. FT.  |  10,264 SQ. FT. LOT

B R E N T W O O D   |   $ 5 , 9 5 0 , 0 0 0
12 3 4 5  DE E R BR OOK  L A NE

BILLY ROSE  BROSE@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.230.3702  |  LIC. #01302611

1958 post and beam architectural by modernist master Harry Gesner reimagined by award-winning 
firm Griffin Enright. Located in the coveted architecturally sensitive community of Crestwood Hills, 
just minutes from all the best shopping, dining and lifestyle offerings that Brentwood has to offer, this 
extensively remodeled 4-bedroom (plus media room) home features panoramic city and ocean views, 
exacting execution and attention to detail complemented by leading edge technological conveniences 
and componentry; countless top line appliances, doors and materials; and sophisticated and elegant 
design. The pool/spa area seamlessly merges with the open plan public spaces downstairs, while 
upstairs the classic Southern California life is likewise enjoyed on the massive entertaining deck with 
its succulent garden roof.
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BL AIR CHANG  BCHANG@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.230.3703  |  LIC. # 01248419
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6  BEDS  |  13 BATHS  |  12,127 SQ. FT.  |   17,210 SQ. FT. LOT

1130 CAROLYN WAY  |  $130,000/MO

N E W  L I S T I N G   |  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

Modern Beverly Hills Estate

Soaring above Sunset with jetliner views from Downtown to the ocean, this newly built 
contemporary estate showcases unprecedented finishes and resort-like grounds in coveted 
Beverly Hills. Fleetwood walls of glass foster a harmonious connection to phenomenal grounds, 
including a heated loggia, kitchen, sprawling lawn, pool, spa, luxury cabana and 4,000 square feet 
of balconies and decking. A tiered theater, wine room, gym with sauna, elevator and full Crestron 
system are among the home’s many standouts.
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4 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  6,116 SQ. FT.  |  38,894 SQ. FT. LOTBEL AIR  |  $14,495,000

701 NIMES ROAD O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   C AT E R E D  B Y  Y E A S T I E  B O Y S  B A G E L S

DAVID PARNES
DPARNES@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5916
LIC. #01905862

JAMES HARRIS
JAMES@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5915
LIC. #01909801

STEPHEN RESNICK
STEPHEN@RESNICKANDNASH.COM
310.210.5048
LIC. #01241282

JONATHAN NASH
JONATHAN@RESNICKANDNASH.COM 
424.230.6088
LIC. #01943888

Situated on lower Bel-Air’s premier street, lies a rare opportunity to re-imagine and expand this 
three-story Spanish style compound sited on just under an acre. The estate is located at the top of 
a long private driveway, and sits on a large flat pad. It features stunning city views, oversized motor 
court, elegant swimming pool, and is surrounded by lush greenery and the city’s most prestigious 
homes. Incredible potential with outstanding value for an owner-user or developer.

New
Listing

Incredible Opportunity with Outstanding Value



PAGE 54

BRENDAN FITZPATRICK  BRENDAN@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.230.3719  |  LIC. #01791703
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4  BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  4 ,500 SQ. FT.  |   23,709 SQ. FT. LOT

1667 RISING GLEN ROAD  |  SUNSET STRIP  |  $9,895,000

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

Preserved Mid-Century Marvel 
Gets a 21st Century Update

This iconic mid-century modern residence has been thoughtfully reimagined for the 21st century by acclaimed architect Dan 
Brunn, AIA while maintaining its enduring mid-century appeal. Behind gates off famed Sunset Plaza Drive, the ultra-private 
celebrity enclave showcases bright, open living spaces with sliding walls of glass fostering a seamless indoor-outdoor 
connection to an expansive, grassy backyard and pool overlooking jetliner city views.
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The Homestead
4701 B A L BOA AV E NUE  |   E NCINO

OFFER ED AT  $ 8 ,995 ,0 0 0  |   OP EN T UE SDAY 11-2P M
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